Coupe du Québec CX #7 - Sherbrooke-Départ 2

November 08, 2025
CYCLOCROSS U1l5 F (Women)
winner: 34:19

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender
1 353 LAFONTAINE, Maxence CSVM Gatineau Québec UI15F 14 Women
2 355 MARCOTTE, Daphney Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec UI15F 14 Women
3 358 CHASSE, Laurence Dalbix St-Denis De Brompton Québec U15F 13 Women
4 352 DERY, Florence Equipe de compétion RBN  St-Raymond Québec U15F 13 Women
5 351 BOUDREAU, Océane Louis Garneau International Québec Québec U15F 13 Women
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License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1

52033
50617
50212
54656
54297

I*l CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN

101 166 056 03 34:19.35 8:57.91
101 132 558 67 34:57.75 0'38.41" 9:07.47
101 242 755 72 38:00.15 3'40.80" 9:36.70
101 265 849 80 38:09.99 3'50.65" 10:01.48
101513 916 21 40:44.72 6'25.37" 10:43.14

Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
8:18.05 8:30.47 8:32.92
8:30.14 8:45.70 8:34.44
9:37.15 9:36.91 9:09.39
9:30.70 9:27.66 9:10.15
10:01.14 9:57.13 10:03.31
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CYCLOCROSS

Name Team

LAFONTAINE, Reno CSVM

GENDRON, Benjamin Dalbix

CHASSE, Edouard Dalbix

FILION, Zachari CVM Sigma Assurance
CARRIER, Charles Dalbix

GERMAIN, Elliot Louis Garneau International
DUMAIS, Benjamin Dalbix

CHEVRIER, Charles Dalbix

DODIER, Maxence Dalbix

Coupe du Québec CX #7 - Sherbrooke-Départ 2

November 08, 2025

Ul5 H (Men)
winner: 32:01

City StateProv Category Age

Chelsea Québec
St-Denis De Brompton Québec
St-Denis De Brompton Québec

Québec Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Québec Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Sherbrooke Québec
Sherbrooke Québec

U15H 14
U5 H 14
U15H 14
U15H 13
U15H 14
U155 H 13
U15H 13
U15H 14
U15H 14

2025/11/08 11:11:40

Gender License NatCode UCIID

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

51498
54195
50213
54735
50719
54263
54592
51146
50717

1“1 CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN
II CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN

100 628 240 52
101 502 226 68
10111303339
101 279 455 09
10114343176
101 510 408 05
101 259512 48
101 143 823 80
101 143 806 63

Time

32:00.95
32:30.71
33:19.66
33:59.26
34:59.19
35:00.68
36:16.05
36:32.29
37:41.23

Gap

029.76"
1'18.72"
1'58.32"
2'58.25"
2'59.73"
4'15.10"
4'31.34"
5'40.28"

Lap 1

8:01.87
8:22.31
8:21.06
8:35.22
8:50.10
9:00.19
9:19.66
9:02.63
9:56.45

Lap 2

7:52.72
7:54.75
8:16.13
8:24.19
8:48.81
8:30.82
8:44.31
8:50.51
9:12.59

Lap3 Lap4

7:58.61 8:07.75
8:04.08 8:09.57
8:17.86 8:24.61
8:25.12 8:34.73
8:41.94 8:38.35
8:40.90 8:48.77
9:04.80 9:07.28
9:23.37 9:15.78
9:26.50 9:05.68
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