



Coupe du Québec CX #7 - Sherbrooke-Départ 2

November 08, 2025

U15 F (Women)

winner: 34:19

Pos	Bib	Name	Team	City	StateProv	Category	Age	Gender	License	NatCode	UCIID	Time	Gap	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4
1	353	LAFONTAINE, Maxence	CSVN	Gatineau	Québec	U15 F	14	Women	52033	🇨🇦 CAN	101 166 056 03	34:19.35		8:57.91	8:18.05	8:30.47	8:32.92
2	355	MARCOTTE, Daphney	Dalbix	Sherbrooke	Québec	U15 F	14	Women	50617	🇨🇦 CAN	101 132 558 67	34:57.75	0'38.41"	9:07.47	8:30.14	8:45.70	8:34.44
3	358	CHASSE, Laurence	Dalbix	St-Denis De Brompton	Québec	U15 F	13	Women	50212	🇨🇦 CAN	101 242 755 72	38:00.15	3'40.80"	9:36.70	9:37.15	9:36.91	9:09.39
4	352	DERY, Florence	Équipe de compétition RBN	St-Raymond	Québec	U15 F	13	Women	54656	🇨🇦 CAN	101 265 849 80	38:09.99	3'50.65"	10:01.48	9:30.70	9:27.66	9:10.15
5	351	BOUDREAU, Océane	Louis Garneau International	Québec	Québec	U15 F	13	Women	54297	🇨🇦 CAN	101 513 916 21	40:44.72	6'25.37"	10:43.14	10:01.14	9:57.13	10:03.31



Coupe du Québec CX #7 - Sherbrooke-Départ 2

November 08, 2025

U15 H (Men)

winner: 32:01

Pos	Bib	Name	Team	City	StateProv	Category	Age	Gender	License	NatCode	UCIID	Time	Gap	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4
1	416	LAFONTAINE, Reno	CSVM	Chelsea	Québec	U15 H	14	Men	51498	🇨🇦 CAN	100 628 240 52	32:00.95		8:01.87	7:52.72	7:58.61	8:07.75
2	402	GENDRON, Benjamin	Dalbix	St-Denis De Brompton	Québec	U15 H	14	Men	54195	🇨🇦 CAN	101 502 226 68	32:30.71	0'29.76"	8:22.31	7:54.75	8:04.08	8:09.57
3	417	CHASSE, Edouard	Dalbix	St-Denis De Brompton	Québec	U15 H	14	Men	50213	🇨🇦 CAN	101 113 033 39	33:19.66	1'18.72"	8:21.06	8:16.13	8:17.86	8:24.61
4	410	FILION, Zachari	CVM Sigma Assurance	Québec	Québec	U15 H	13	Men	54735	🇨🇦 CAN	101 279 455 09	33:59.26	1'58.32"	8:35.22	8:24.19	8:25.12	8:34.73
5	400	CARRIER, Charles	Dalbix	Sherbrooke	Québec	U15 H	14	Men	50719	🇨🇦 CAN	101 143 431 76	34:59.19	2'58.25"	8:50.10	8:48.81	8:41.94	8:38.35
6	403	GERMAIN, Elliot	Louis Garneau International	Québec	Québec	U15 H	13	Men	54263	🇨🇦 CAN	101 510 408 05	35:00.68	2'59.73"	9:00.19	8:30.82	8:40.90	8:48.77
7	409	DUMAIS, Benjamin	Dalbix	Sherbrooke	Québec	U15 H	13	Men	54592	🇨🇦 CAN	101 259 512 48	36:16.05	4'15.10"	9:19.66	8:44.31	9:04.80	9:07.28
8	418	CHEVRIER, Charles	Dalbix	Sherbrooke	Québec	U15 H	14	Men	51146	🇨🇦 CAN	101 143 823 80	36:32.29	4'31.34"	9:02.63	8:50.51	9:23.37	9:15.78
9	415	DODIER, Maxence	Dalbix	Sherbrooke	Québec	U15 H	14	Men	50717	🇨🇦 CAN	101 143 806 63	37:41.23	5'40.28"	9:56.45	9:12.59	9:26.50	9:05.68